All about steak at Bistro5 from 14th of October

Starters
Creamy mushroom soup

Mixed leaf salad with Pommery mustard dressing

Main course (with a soup or salad)

Seared Beef entrecbte, creamy green peppercorn sauce,
seasonal vegetable Fricassee, Jacket potato

Daily special steak suggestion
Grilled tuna steak, polenta and with tomatoes olives and pepper salsa

Hoisin and sesame glazed tofu steak, pak choi and shiitake

Burgers Bistro5

- " The Beefer" in a homemade bun, Black angus patty,
lettuce, onions, cocktail sauce

- "The Sustainable One" in a homemade bun, quinoa & chickpeas,
grilled vegetables herbed yoghurt sauce

We serve our burger with a salad
Toppings: fried egg, bacon, cheese

French Fries or Jacket potato

Dessert

Key Lime Pie

38.00 CHF
daily price
23.50 CHF

19.50 CHF

19.50 CHF

16.50 CHF

ea. 1.50 CHF
5.00 CHF

6.50 CHF



